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Date School Status Group Location Dismiss Depart Start
Wed 10/30/2013 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball

Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Library 7:30 pm

Sat 02/01/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

8:00 am

Sat 02/08/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

8:00 am

Sat 02/15/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

8:00 am

Sat 02/22/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

8:00 am

Sat 03/01/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

8:00 am

Mon 03/03/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 03/04/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Wed 03/05/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm
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Thu 03/06/2014 Neutral

Neutral
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 03/07/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Sat 03/08/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

8:00 am

Mon 03/10/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 03/11/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Wed 03/12/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 03/13/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 03/14/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Sat 03/15/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

8:00 am
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Mon 03/17/2014 Neutral

Neutral
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 03/18/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Wed 03/19/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 03/20/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 03/21/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Other 4:30 pm

Sat 03/22/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

8:00 am

Mon 03/24/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 03/25/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Wed 03/26/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Stayton High School TBD TBD

Wed 03/26/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 03/27/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Stayton High School All Day
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Thu 03/27/2014 Neutral

Neutral
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 03/28/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Stayton High School All Day

Fri 03/28/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Sat 03/29/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

8:00 am

Mon 03/31/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 04/01/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Portland Lutheran 4:30 pm

Wed 04/02/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Wed 04/02/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Portland Lutheran 4:30 pm

Thu 04/03/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 04/04/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Portland Lutheran 3:00 pm

Mon 04/07/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 04/08/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Vernonia High School 4:30 pm
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Wed 04/09/2014 Neutral

Neutral
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 04/10/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 04/11/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Vernonia High School 3:00 pm

Mon 04/14/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 04/15/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

4:30 pm

Wed 04/16/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 04/17/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 04/18/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

3:00 pm

Sat 04/19/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

12:00 pm

Mon 04/21/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 04/22/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Portland Christian 4:30 pm

Wed 04/23/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

JH/HS Gym 5:00 pm
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Thu 04/24/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball

Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 04/25/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Portland Christian 3:00 pm

Mon 04/28/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Mon 04/28/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Portland Christian 4:30 pm

Tue 04/29/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field 4:30 pm

Wed 04/30/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 05/01/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Softball
Girls JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Softball
Varsity
Gaston Junior High Track

Gaston City Softball Field
Gaston City Baseball Field
Football Field
JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

3:15 pm

Thu 05/01/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 05/02/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Nestucca High School 3:00 pm

Mon 05/05/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm
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Tue 05/06/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball

Boys Varsity
Gaston City Baseball Field 4:30 pm

Wed 05/07/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 05/08/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 05/09/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Knappa High School 3:00 pm

Sat 05/10/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Nestucca High School 10:00 am

Mon 05/12/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Knappa High School 3:00 pm

Mon 05/12/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Tue 05/13/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Neah-Kah-Nie Jr/Sr High School 4:30 pm

Wed 05/14/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Thu 05/15/2014 Neutral
Neutral

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field
Old Gym
JH/HS Gym

4:15 pm

Fri 05/16/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field 3:00 pm

Sat 05/17/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Gaston City Baseball Field 3:30 pm

Wed 05/21/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Pacific University 5:00 pm

Wed 05/28/2014 Neutral Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Stewart Park Complex 4:30 pm
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Mon 06/02/2014 Neutral Gaston HS OHSET

Gaston Jr/Sr High School Softball
Girls JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Softball
Varsity
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys JV
Gaston Jr/Sr High School Baseball
Boys Varsity

Knights of Pythias Hall 7:00 pm


